School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Anderson, Jessie L

Black Hills Energy

Chadron Community Hospital
CinDesign

Clear, George E

DAS State Accounting
Educational Service Unit 13
Gary's Carpet Cleaning
GovConnection, Inc

Great Plains Communications
Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

KCSR

Kone, Inc.

Mar-bow Music

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC
Nebraska Council of School Administrators
Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Safety and Fire Equipment
Quill Corporation

Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC
Roberts Electric

Rocky Mountain Air Solutions
Sacker's

School Speciality

SchoolMate

Shandon Swim

Sheridan County Journal Star
Teaching Strategies

The Parent Institute

U.S. Bank

Verizon

Westco

Xerox Financial Services
Young's Repair

Amount
$50.00
$335.06
$384.01
$99.00
$100.00
$267.63
$12,018.96
$5,000.00
$4,109.96
$381.62
$168.38
$589.03
$859.56
$25.00
$160.00
$6,112.12
$1,279.30
$14,759.37
$900.00
$1,906.35
$220.00
$2,757.67
$5,000.00
$2,870.11
$52.12
$272.48
$74.02
$230.00
$934.89
$100.80
$260.00
$638.00
$8,802.11
$53.63
$20.99
$2,356.57
$710.95

$74,859.69



	Summary

