School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Anderson, Jessie L	\$50.00
Black Hills Energy	\$335.06
Chadron Community Hospital	\$384.01
CinDesign	\$99.00
Clear, George E	\$100.00
DAS State Accounting	\$267.63
Educational Service Unit 13	\$12,018.96
Gary's Carpet Cleaning	\$5,000.00
GovConnection, Inc	\$4,109.96
Great Plains Communications	\$381.62
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$168.38
Hay Springs Water Department	\$589.03
Ideal Linen Supply	\$859.56
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$25.00
KCSR	\$160.00
Kone, Inc.	\$6,112.12
Mar-bow Music	\$1,279.30
McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC	\$14,759.37
Nebraska Council of School Administrators	\$900.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,906.35
Nebraska Safety and Fire Equipment	\$220.00
Quill Corporation	\$2,757.67
Rider Classroom Spanish, LLC	\$5,000.00
Roberts Electric	\$2,870.11
Rocky Mountain Air Solutions	\$52.12
Sacker's	\$272.48
School Speciality	\$74.02
SchoolMate	\$230.00
Shandon Swim	\$934.89
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$100.80
Teaching Strategies	\$260.00
The Parent Institute	\$638.00
U.S. Bank	\$8,802.11
Verizon	\$53.63
Westco	\$20.99
Xerox Financial Services	\$2,356.57
Young's Repair	\$710.95
	\$74,859.69